 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
 Page 1
2 Channel T-1 Mux
Fiber Link Card System
2 Channels of  T-1 w/ Ethernet Over FIber
Description
The 2 Channel T1 Mux Fiber Link system transports up to two T1
lines over two strands of fiber. It has B8ZS and AMI compatibility,

RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
Ordering Information
2 Channel T-1 Mux Fiber Link Card System
Part Number Description Distance Fiber Part Number
Multimode
ST
2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 2km/ 1.2 mi 62.5 μm 2T4-02-1Multimode
ST 2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 2km/ 1.2 mi 50 μm 2T4-04-1
Multimode
SC
2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 2km/ 1.2 mi 62.5 μm 2T4-01-1Multimode
SC 2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 2km/ 1.2 mi 50 μm 2T4-03-1
Single-mode
ST
2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 15km/ 9 mi 8~9 μm 2T4-20-1Single-mode
ST 2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 60km/ 37mi 8~9 μm 2T4-21-1
Single-mode
SC
2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 15km/ 9 mi 8~9 μm 2T4-10-1Single-mode
SC 2 Channel T-1 MUX (CO/SUB) 60km/ 37mi 8~9 μm 2T4-11-1
A complete system requires 2 cards.
Plug and play compatible with RLH 2 Channel T1 Mux DIN Fiber Link systems.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com